BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

PUBLIC HEARING IN COMPLIANCE WITH ASSEMBLY BILL 2561 (AB 2561),
CODIFIED IN GOVERNMENT CODE SECTION 3502.3, REGARDING COUNTY OF

DIEGO VACANCIES, RECRUITMENT AND RETENTION

ATTACHMENTS: EFFORTS (DISTRICTS: ALL)
oriGNATING DEPT: | Department of Human Resources
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Tammy Moe (Apr 25, 2025 11:46 PDT)
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Beverly Connolly

E-signed 2025-04-25 11:54AM PDT
Beverly.Connolly@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Shontay Turner

E-signed 2025-04-25 11:47AM PDT
Shontay.Turner@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tammy Moe

E-signed 2025-04-25 11:46AM PDT
Tammy.Moe@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lydia Lopez

E-signed 2025-04-25 12:43PM PDT
Lydia.Lopez@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Errol Olivar

E-signed 2025-04-25 11:40AM PDT
Errol.Olivar@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Amanda Johnston

E-signed 2025-04-25 12:01PM PDT
Amanda.Johnston@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brandy Winterbottom

E-signed 2025-04-25 11:52AM PDT
Brandy.Winterbottom@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




